Model

Appliance
Type
Ventilation system

Ratings

Cooling Capacity

Rated Input-Cooling

Moisture Removal

Air Circulation

Cooling energy efficiency ratio - EER
Energy Class

Refrigerant

Refrigerant charge volume
Noise Level (Sound Pressure)

Noise Level (Sound Power)

Power Supply
Voltage, Frequency, Phase
Standby power
Rated Current

Locked rotor amperage (LRA)

Hisense

W

W

L/h
m3/h

Cooling

W
Cooling (A)
A

HPA27C

Portable air conditioner
Cooling only

Single duct

2700
1020

380
2.65

R290

280
52

50
49

64

220-240V~, 50Hz, 1 phase
0.5
4.6
204



Features

Operation controller type Electronic
Fan speed Control Yes
Temperature Control Yes
Display Type LED
Sleep Mode Yes
Dry Mode (auto speed only) Yes
Water Full Indication Yes
Auto Cool (auto fan in cooling) Yes
Smart Mode (remote access) Yes
Rapid Cool (Jet) Mode (lowest temp & high speed) - remote only Yes
Fan Only Yes - 3 Speeds
Cooling Speed Selections 3

Yes- (24 Hr on/off - 1 minute Increments

Timer- (24 Hr On/Off) up to 24 Hrs)

Clock Yes (on the remote controller)
Air Swing (Motorized - Upward & Downward Maotion) Yes
Auto-Restart Yes
Fahrenheit to Celsius function Yes
Dimensions
Net Dimensions WxHxD (mm) Indoor Unit 442X750X382
Net Weight (Kg) Indoor Unit 34
Packing Dimensions WxHxD (mm) Indoor Unit 500X890X425
Gross Weight (Kg) Indoor Unit 385
Accessories

Diameter: 150mm
Flexible Condenser Air Hose (Included) Lenght: 330mm (Max: 1500mm)
Colour: White (800043)

Window/Product Exhaust Adapters (2) - Included Yes
Window Exhaust Adapter Rain Guard Cover (1) - included Yes
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