



Model		HPA27C
Appliance		Portable air conditioner
Туре		Cooling only
Ventilation system		Single duct
Ratings		
Cooling Capacity	W	2700
Rated Input-Cooling	W	1020
Moisture Removal	L/h	1
Air Circulation	m3/h	380
Cooling energy efficiency ratio - EER		2.65
Energy Class	Cooling	-
Refrigerant		R290
Refrigerant charge volume	g	280
Noise Level (Sound Pressure)	High(dB (A))	52
	Mid(dB (A))	50
	Low(dB (A))	49
Noise Level (Sound Power)	High(dB (A))	64
Power Supply		
Voltage, Frequency, Phase	V	220-240V~, 50Hz, 1 phase
Standby power	W	0.5
Rated Current	Cooling (A)	4.6
Locked rotor amperage (LRA)	А	20.4

F .	
Features Operation controller type	Electronic
Fan speed Control	Yes
Temperature Control	Yes
·	
Display Type	LED
Sleep Mode	Yes
Dry Mode (auto speed only)	Yes
Water Full Indication	Yes
Auto Cool (auto fan in cooling)	Yes
Smart Mode (remote access)	Yes
Rapid Cool (Jet) Mode (lowest temp & high speed) - remote on	ly Yes
Fan Only	Yes - 3 Speeds
Cooling Speed Selections	3
Timer- (24 Hr On/Off)	Yes- (24 Hr on/off - 1 minute Increments up to 24 Hrs)
Clock	Yes (on the remote controller)
Air Swing (Motorized - Upward & Downward Motion)	Yes
Auto-Restart	Yes
Fahrenheit to Celsius function	Yes
Dimensions	
Net Dimensions WxHxD (mm) Indoor Unit	442X750X382
Net Weight (Kg)	34
Packing Dimensions WxHxD (mm) Indoor Unit	500X890X425
Gross Weight (Kg)	38.5
Accessories	
Flexible Condenser Air Hose (Included)	Diameter: 150mm Lenght: 330mm (Max: 1500mm) Colour: White (800043)
Window/Product Exhaust Adapters (2) - Included	Yes
Window Exhaust Adapter Rain Guard Cover (1) - included	Yes